
ORACLE HOME TEXTILE LIMITED
Form B : Proof of claim of operational creditors as on  09.08.2018

Sr.No
.

Name of the Claimant/Party
Type of 
Creditor

For
m 

No.
Claim Submitted

Claim Admitted 
as on 9th Aug, 

2018

Claim 
Disallowed

1 Employees Provident Fund Organisation
Operational 

Creditor
"B" 37,88,009           37,88,009          -                   

2 Department of Gujarat State Tax, Unit -2(74),Vapi, Gujarat
Operational 

Creditor
"B" 1,01,85,732        1,01,85,732       

3 Deputy Commissioner of State Tax( E-821),
Operational 

Creditor
"B" 12,16,765           12,16,765          

Total 1,51,90,506      1,51,90,506      -                  


